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RAW 100% Powerlifting Federation Ukraine

BceykpaiHCbKuiA TYpHIp 3 XXMMy nexayu Ta nignomy Ha Giuenc "Miub"
MonTaga, 16/08/2020

BP

44 kr

bawmakosa Enexa
bawmakosa Enexa

52 Kkr

Fop6ay Hatanua
Fop6ay Hatanua

60 Kkr

t0anHa Buktopua
t0anHa Buktopua

60 Kkr

Tpuropaw Amutpuin
Tpuropaw Amutpuit
75 Kkr

Monos WBeaH

Monos WBeaH

82.5 kr

Kpuctan Amutpuin
Matseiuyk AmuTtpuii
Matseiuyk AmuTtpuii
90 Kkr

Pusnk AnekcaHap
Mapxenb AHapei
BbinnaseHb Buktop
Kobey, Tapac

Masyp Butanuit
Kobey, Tapac

Mapxenb AHapei
BbinnaseHb Buktop
110 kr

Bunbik dayapa

Bunbik dayapa
KoxkemakuH Bnagummp
KpasueHko AnekcaHap
KpasueHko AnekcaHap
biceps

67.5 Kkr
MupoLwHuYeHKo OMuTpuit
75 Kkr

Monos WBeaH

Monos WBeaH

90 Kkr

Masyp Butanuit
Yonusckoit Cepreit
100 kr

MenbHuk Uropb
MenbHuk Uropb

110 kr

Bunbik dayapa

Bunbik dayapa
KpasueHKo AnekcaHap
KoxkemsakuH Bnagummp
KpasueHKo AnekcaHap

3, division-u
f 17.07.1981
f 17.07.1981
f  06.04.1974
f  06.04.1974
f  20.06.2000
f  20.06.2000

m  11.04.2007
m  11.04.2007

m  26.08.1983
m  26.08.1983

m  28.06.1989
m  14.01.1977
m  14.01.1977

m  14.06.1994
m  19.02.1980
m  16.07.1970
m  06.09.1983
m  22.12.1990
m  06.09.1983
m  19.02.1980
m  16.07.1970
m  01.11.1995
m  01.11.1995
m  24.02.1992
m  11.09.1984
m  11.09.1984
3, division-u

m  12.10.1994

m  26.08.1983
m  26.08.1983

m  22.12.1990
m  12.12.1994

m  17.10.1982
m  17.10.1982

m  01.11.1995
m  01.11.1995
m  11.09.1984
m  24.02.1992
m  11.09.1984

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

KponusHULKMiA
KponusHUUKMiA

Montasa
Montasa

Xopon
Xopon

Xapbkos
Xapbkos

Montasa
Montasa
Montasa

Montasa
Baxmau
Xopon
Bacuweso
nobuHo
Bacuweso
Baxmau
Xopon

Kpemeruyr
Kpemeruyr
Montasa
Montasa
MonTtasa

Montasa

Xapbkos
XapbkoB

FnobuHo
AHppeeBka

NBaHo-PpaHKoBCK
NBaHo-PpaHKoOBCK

Kpemeruyr
Kpemeruyr
Montasa
Montasa
Montasa

SM

M2

43,6
43,6

49
49

57,8
57,8

58,8
58,8

73,5
73,5

81
80
80

88,7
86,6
88,8
89,5
84,6
89,5
86,6
88,8

101
101
107,8
109,6
109,6

66

73,5
73,5

84,6
88

99,7
99,7

101
101
109,6
107,8
109,6

50
50

50x
50x

35x
35x

35
35

100
100

140
100
100

150
130
130x
130x
120
130x
130
130x

150
150
142.5x
140
140

51

58
58

70
75

75
75

70
70
65
61x
65

POWERLIFTING FEDERATION

52.5x
52.5x

42,5
42,5

110
110

145
105
105

157,5
140
130
130

130x
130
140
130

160x
160x
145x
145x
145x

56x

61
61

76
77,5

80
80

75
75
70
68x
70

Y KpalHa

www.rawpowerlifting.com.ua

52.5x
52.5x

57.5x
57.5x

42.5x
42.5x

45
45

112.5x
112.5x

155x
110x
110x

165

135x
135x
135x
135x

135x

162,5

162,5

152,5
145
145

56x

63
63

82,5
82,5 86

85x
85x

80 82.5x
80 82.5x
75x
68
75x

110
110

145
105
105

165
140
130
130
120
130
140
130

162,5

162,5

152,5
145
145

51

63
63

82,5
82,5

80
80

80
80
70
68
70

JNowykos Anekcei
JNowykos Anekcei

CoxaHb AnekcaHap
CoxaHb AnekcaHap

BbinnaseHb BukTtop
BbinnaseHb BukTtop

Aputa AnekcaHap
Apwuta AnekcaHap
CoxaHb AnekcaHap

CoxaHb AnekcaHap

KpbiBbiy Butanuii

banabaH EBreHuit

Aputa AnekcaHpp
Aputa AnekcaHpp

banabaH EBreHui



